
TRAGOS
Margarita
(Classic,  strawberry, mango, tamarindo &


passion fruit)
Tequila, triple sec, & sweet and sour mix

Spicy Margarita
Tequila, triple sec, sweet and sour mix, & jalapeños

Michelada
Homemade tomato-based michelada mix & beer of


choice

Bloody Mary
Vodka & homemade bloody mary mix

Cuba Libre
 Rum & coca cola

Maitai
Rum, peach liquor, orange juice, cranberry juice, & 


pineapple juice

Mojito
( strawberry, mango, coconut)
Rum, mint, & lime juice

Paloma
Tequila & grapefruit soda

Tequila Sunrise
 Tequila, orange juice, & grenadine

Passion Mule
Vodka, ginger beer,  lime juice, & passion fruit

Sex on the beach
Vodka, peach liquor, orange juice, & cranberry juice

Mimosa
Prosecco & orange juice

Coronarita 
Tequila, triple sec, sweet and sour mix, & mini


corona

12

13

12

11

10

11

12

10

11

12

10

11

22

Sangria 
Glass 8 / Pitcher 25

Red wine or white wine, & fruits 

FROZEN
Mangonada
Margarita

(classic, strawberry, mango, passion fruit,

tamarindo)

Mojito
Miami Vice 

Strawberry Daiquiri
Piña Colada

18

19

18

20

20

TEQUILA SHOTS
Guitarron 

Guitarron Especial
Cristalino 




6

8

9

18



CERVEZA
INTERNATIONAL

Corona Extra

Corona Premier

Modelo Especial

Modelo Negra

Dos Equis Lager

Dos Equis Amber

Pacifico

Victoria

Tecate

Stella Artois

Heineken

NATIONAL
Budweiser
Bud Light
Miller Lite

Michelob Ultra

Craft
Samuel Adams

Bluemoon
Lagunitas IPA

DRAFT
Corona Extra

Pacifico

Samuel Adams

Modelo Especial

Modelo Negra

Alhambra 1925 6.4%

6

6

6

7

6

7

6

6

6

6

5
5

5

5

7

7

7

7

8

7

8

8

6

7

NON-ALCOHOLIC

JARRITOS
M i n e r a g u a  ( S p a r k l i n g  W a t e r )

L i m o n  ( L i m e )
M a n d a r i n a  ( t a n g e r i n e )

T o r o n j a  ( G r a p e f r u i t )
P i ñ a  ( p i n e a p p l e )
M a n g o  ( M a n g o )

T a m a r i n d o  ( T a m a r i n d )
T u t i f r u t i  ( F r u i t  P u n c h )

HOMEMADE
H o r c h a t a
T a m a r i n d o

SODAS
M e x i c a n  C o k e
S p r i t e
L e m o n a d e
S i e r r a  M i s t
P e p s i
D i e t  C o k e
D r  P e p p e r


